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Fornavn
40270 Stine
41417 Markus
39344 Gunnar
41686 Ann Kristin
41419 Guri
41979 Rebecca
38963 Sigrid
35648 Anne
35789 Wenche
39070 Rolf Otto
36297 Jan Petter
30441 Hilde
41375 Magnus
41452 Halvor
38669 Bente
37343 Hans Petter
37342 Rita
36318 Marit
36317 Sjurd
33500 Ellen Wang
41362 Anders
36389 Olaug
28616 Gerd Marie Aase
31062 Hilde
41350 Arild
41252 Mari
13659 Siri

15364 Liv Berit
33350 Kaja
38200 Arild
36090 Bjgrg
41942 Paolo

Etternavn
Elstad
Lund
Roset
Haugen
Gisnas
Wiborg Seyfarth
Bjerkan
Schiefloe
Falkenhall
Klemetsen
@Bines
Borger
Seetre
Nordskog
Fjeelberg
Wilse
Reed
Helle

Tveit
Fredriksen
Brogeland
Bekkeheien
Bekkeheien
Foss
Sunde
Varhaug
Eliassen
Pedersen
Brekke
Olsen
Kjglner
Romanello

Klubb

Narvik BS

Heimdal BK

Malgy BK
Fjerdingstad BK
Heimdal BK

Spiren BK
Lillehammer BK
Trondhjems BK
Hjerter Konge
Ringvasspy BK

Molde BK

Spydeberg BK
Lyngseidet BK

Lunde BK

Klepp BK
Departementenes BK
Departementenes BK
Departementenes BK
Departementenes BK
Gol BK

Flekkefjord BK

Klepp BK

Klepp BK

Engerdal BK
TopBridge BC

Nzerbg BK

S@r-Fron BK
Kongsvinger BK
Jessheim BK
Sarpsborg BK

Asker BK

Asker BK

Plasseringer
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MP

7,73

5,8
2,85

2,4
2,22
1,95
1,95
1,84

1,8

1,8
1,65
1,65
1,56
1,52

1,5
1,35
1,35
1,35
1,35

1,2

1,2
1,06
1,06
1,05
1,05
0,75

0,6
0,48
0,46
0,42
0,41
0,41

MP fra for
6,17
13,97
20,4
6,92
11,17
5,95
25,96
11,59
14,34
28,49
7,99
25,62
13,42
10,16
29,75
8,99
7,16
16,5
14,14
1,17
26,67
12,27
15,49
6,26
16,57
5,41
17,46
27,65
9,17
5,58
11,25
8,06



33
34
35
36
37
38
38
38
41
42
43
44
44
44

36543 Morten
36667 Tor
40546 Mia
36584 Aage
30085 Adelheid
41141 Steinar
41378 Sanna Emilie Dybvik
40543 Mona
39106 Lars Johan
37490 Eva Marie
36323 Erik
32915 Saskia
37495 Vidar
26866 Laila

Angell
Oppedal
Statle
Paulsen
Lambrechts
Naess
Dybdahl
Helness
Tveit
Nordnes
Skaudal
Wanders
Myrene
Basma

Ostergy BK

Asker BK

Vestvaggy BK
bliBest.bridge
Leikanger BL

Horten BK

Askim BK
Juniorbridge

Askgy BK

BK 1933 Tromsg
Departementenes BK
KGB Klyve-Gulset BK
Notodden BK

KGB Klyve-Gulset BK
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0,32
0,28
0,26
0,22
0,18
0,15
0,15
0,15

0,1
0,08
0,06
0,04
0,04
0,04

4,55
19,52
1,98
9,66
16,34
12,71
6,76
1,53
1,29
28,23
10,82
5,34
3,19
16,2



